File E96454 Vol. 2 Sec. 7 Page 1 Issued:  2014-07-10
and Report
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT COVERED:
USL, CNL Attachment Plug, Series 9009, 4789 and 4796.
GENERAL:
All plugs are 2 pole, 3-wire grounding devices.
Series 9009 is rated 15 A, 250 Vac.
Series 4789 and 4796 are rated 20 A, 250 Vac.
USL – Indicates investigation to the requirements of the Standard for
Appliance Couplers For Household And Similar General Purposes, UL 60320-1,
Edition 2.
CNL - Indicates investigation to the requirements of the Standard for
Appliance Couplers For Household And Similar General Purposes, C22.2 No.
60320-1-11, First Edition.
Created by UL Document Assembler 2019-06-21 01:22:38 -05:00
File E96454 Vol. 2 Sec. 7 Page 2 Issued:  2014-07-10
and Report Revised:  2019-06-12
Nomenclature Breakdown
MODEL NOMENCLATURE 9009:
9009 - X X X X - XX
I II III IV V VI
I = Model designation
9009 = Straight model
II    = Locking System
0 = without V-Lock
1 = with V-Lock
2
III = Cable Guard
1 = for cable max. Ø 8(10)mm
2 = for cable max. Ø 10mm
IV = Color
1 = black
2 = grey
V = Delivery form
1 = assembled
2 = disassembled
VI = Customer Specific Type
00    = Standard
MODEL NOMENCLATURE 4789:
4789 - 1 X 0 0
I II
I = Model designation
4789 = Angled model
II = Cable Guard
1 = for cable max. Ø 8(10)mm
2 = for cable max. Ø 10mm
MODEL NOMENCLATURE 4796:
4796 - 0 X 0 0
I II
I = Model designation
4796 = Straight model
II = Cable Guard
0 = for cable max. Ø 8(10)mm
1 = for cable max. Ø 10mm
Created by UL Document Assembler 2019-06-21 01:22:38 -05:00